
32.63 5

Geb.Höhe 6,25 m

22.27

10.36 5

10.73

13.865

20.00

Geb.Höhe 6,95 m

9.00

10.00

30.00
5.00

A

P

P

S

P

P

S

A

A

A

P

A

P

A

A

P

KS

KS

A

P

A

B

B

A

A

18

GFW

19

20
GFW

24
Weg25

GFW

26

GFW

27/1

GFW

28/3
S

W
eg

112/11

Gr

112/12

GFGI

112/13

W
aG

112/14Gr

11
2/

15W
aG

G
r

G
r

G
r

G
r

G
r

G
r

GFW

GFW

Gr

271/4
G

r

74

Whs

72 Whs

70W
hs

66 Whs

63

Tkst

Tkst

Schr

Schu

Sch
u

Schu

Sch
u

Schu

Stall

Stall

K
ehler S

traße

Pelletlager
Pelletkessel

Erweiterung Halle

Norden

2.
20

24
7.

56

365

31.905
365

365

10.50
24

3.00
24

4.20
24

3.50
24

3.905
24

1.86
24

3.50
365

36
5

13
.5

0
36

5

10
.0

0
36

5

24
.5

95

24
.5

95
10.365 22.27

1.
44

24
2.

00

365

10.00
365

14.80
24

6.50
365

36
5

5.
00

24
8.

26
36

5

2.
50

24
1.

60
24

1.
50

24
4.

04
5

Flur
58.03 m²

WC D
5.21 m²

WC H
5.53 m²

Elektro
12.88 m²

Putzraum
3.72 m²

Büro
29.52 m²

Jugend
26.46 m²

Florianstübe
31.75 m²Küche

22.68 m²

Schulung
105.02 m²

Lager
55.67 m²

Heizung
32.50 m²

350.20 m²
20 OG
OG
BGF

Dachfläche
658.88 m²

1 STG
1.7/30.0

32.635

32.635

C

A A

C

B
B

Bauvorhaben:

Fachbereichsleitung:

Abteilungsleitung:

Der Architekt:

Der Bauherr:

Plannummer:Maßstab:

Bearbeitet:
Datum:

Gezeichnet:

Planinhalt:

Gebäude Nr.

1 : 100

Bauantrag

Plotdatum: 07.08.2013

Fachbereich 5

Gebäudemanagement
Abteilung 5.2

Legende:

Übersichtsplan

Bestand Abbruch Neu
Mauerwerk

Neu
Beton

Neu
Trockenbau

Wilhelmstrasse 12                                                        77654 Offenburg
Hochbau.Grünflächen und Umweltschutz

Neubau Feuerwehrgerätehaus Nord
Bühl, Kehler Straße

BA 72
H/B = 420 / 594 (0.25m²) Allplan 2011

14.02.2013
Weiser
Zeibig

Obergeschoss


